Courses to be Updated Fall 2007

[ COURSE _TITLE NUM|

COURSE_DESC_LONG

| DATE LST REVIEWD |

ACCT 103
ACCT 105
ACCT 111
AE 603
AE 613
AE 636
AJ 12

AJ 14

AJ 16

AJ 173
AJ 18

AJ 19

AJ 20

AJ 21

AJ 32
AMT 100
AMT 101
AMT 110
AMT 111
AMT 121
ANTH 1
ANTH 3
ANTH 5
ART 11
ART 113
ART 114
ART 1A
ART 1B
ART 77
ATH 35
ATH 42
ATH 47
BIO 7
BOT 191B
CD 14A
CD 30A
CD 30B
CDh6
CGD 1
CGD 160
CGD 6
CGD 8
CGD 9
CMUN 10
CMUN 1A
CMUN 4
CMUN 8
COS 200
COS 201
COS 202
COS 203
COS 205
COS 207
CSIS 112

General Office Accounting

Payroll Accounting

Introduction to Income Tax

Vocational Training IV

Independence Training IV

Adapted Physical Education

Criminal Procedures

Criminal Law

Introduction to Evidence

Fundamentals of Probation and Parole
Community and Human Relations
Introduction to Investigation

Juvenile Law and Procedure

Narcotics and Drug Abuse

Crime and Delinquency

General Aircraft Technology

General Aircraft Technology

Airframe Maintenance Technology
Airframe Structures

Aviation Powerplant Systems Technology
Introduction to Physical Anthropology
Introduction to Cultural Anthropology
Magic/Witchcraft and Religion
Creativity/Imagination and Innovation
Introduction to Digital Video

Digital Media Production

Art History

Art History

Introduction to Digital Media

Basketball

Football

Soccer

Human Anatomy

Workplace Skills

Working with School Age Children
Teaching Practices and Techniques
Teaching Practices and Techniques I
Games and Rhythms for Children
Industrial Sketching and Problem Solving
Technical Manual Desktop Publishing/Graphics
Advanced Technical Computer Graphics
Advanced Computer Graphics for Design Application |
Advanced Computer Graphics for Design Application Il
Small Group Communication
Introduction to Public Speaking
Intercultural Communication
Interpersonal Communication

Beginning Cosmetology

Intermediate Cosmetology

Advanced Cosmetology

Practicum

State Board Review

Contemporary Styling

Keyboard Speed Building

2/12/2001
2/12/2001
2/12/2001
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
4/10/1989
4/10/1989
4/10/1989
11/12/1992
4/10/1989
10/4/1989
6/7/1990
12/31/1984
12/19/1995
7/19/1990
7/19/1990
7/19/1990
7/19/1990
7/19/1990
11/17/2003
11/17/2003
11/17/2003
12/8/2003
3/24/2003
3/24/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
3/24/2003
12/8/2003
11/17/2003
11/17/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
3/24/2003
9/1/1991
6/1/1991
3/24/2003
12/8/2003
9/26/1996
9/26/1996
9/26/1996
9/26/1996
11/17/2003
11/17/2003
5/6/2002
5/6/2002
11/20/1992
2/25/1993
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
6/12/1997
12/9/1993
4/10/1990
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CSIS 113
CSIS 114
CSIS 177
CSIS 77
CWE 192
DM 113
DM 114
DM 77
DM 85
ENGL 2C
ENGL 4B
ENGL 5A
GUID 1
GUID 191B
GUID 250
GUID 28
GUID 29
GUID 530
GUID 557
GUID 561
GUID 562
GUID 563A
GUID 563B
GUID 564
HE 1
HIST 1
HIST 12
HIST 2
HIST 7A
JOUR 10
MATH 14
MATH 1B
MATH 1C
MATH 414
MATH 5
MATH 8A
MATH 8B
PE 10A
PE 10B
PE 11A
PE 11B
PE 12A
PE 12B
PE 14A
PE 14B
PE 16

PE 17

PE 18

PE 19

PE 20

PE 21

PE 24

PE 25

PE 27

COURSE_DESC_LONG
Introduction to Digital Video
Digital Media Production
Operating System, Networking Lab
Introduction to Digital Media and its Tools
General Work Experience Education
Introduction to Digital Video
Digital Media Production
Introduction to Digital Media and its Tools
Web Design I: Dreamweaver
Introduction to Film and Fiction
British Literature - 1798 to Present
Survey of American Literature - 1620 to 1865
Self-Assessment and Career Development
Workplace Skills
Supervised Tutoring
Tutoring Techniques
Tutoring Lab
Job Readiness
Learning Skills Assessment
Writing Skills
Directed Study Lab in Arithmetic
Directed Study Lab in Algebra
Directed Study Lab in Algebra
Directed Study Lab in Pre-Algebra
Health Education
United States History through Reconstruction
Cultural History of the Mexican American
United States History Reconstruction to the Present
History of Western Civilization
Mass Media and Society
Math for the Liberal Arts
Single-Variable Calculus and Analytic Geometry
Multivariable Calculus
Basic Math Skills
Introduction to Statistics
First Half of Precalculus
Second Half of Precalculus
Fundamentals of Softball
Fundamentals of Softball
Fundamentals of Baseball
Fundamentals of Baseball
Fundamentals of Football
Fundamentals of Football
Fundamentals of Basketball
Fundamentals of Basketball
Swimming
Golf
Tennis
Badminton
Bowling
Volleyball
Individualized Weight Training
Soccer
Basketball

| DATE_LST_REVIEWD |

3/24/2003
3/24/2003
12/10/2001
3/24/2003
10/16/2003
3/24/2003
3/24/2003
3/24/2003
3/24/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
5/12/2003
3/10/2003
12/8/2003
8/1/1978
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
4/28/2003
10/27/2003
4/28/2003
10/27/2003
10/27/2003
10/27/2003
10/27/2003
4/28/2003
12/9/2002
11/17/2003
12/9/2002
12/8/2003
1/29/2001
11/5/2001
10/13/2003
10/13/2003
10/22/2001
4/28/2003
10/27/2003
10/27/2003
3/10/2003
3/10/2003
10/27/2003
10/27/2003
5/12/2003
5/12/2003
3/24/2003
3/24/2003
2/24/2003
3/10/2003
2/24/2003
2/24/2003
3/10/2003
3/10/2003
3/10/2003
5/12/2003
5/12/2003
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PE 3

PE 34

PE 35

PE 36

PE 37

PE 38

PE 39

PE 44

PE 534
PE 535
PE 536
PE 538
PE 6

PE 61

PE 62

PE 64

PE 65

PE 7
POLS 1
POLS 3
PSCI 1
PSYC 1A
PSYC 5
SOC 10
SOC 1A
SOC 1B
SOC 21
SOC 3
SOC 4
SPAN 12A
SPAN 1A
SPAN 1B
SPAN 2A
SPAN 2B
SPAN 8A
SPAN 8B
SPAN 8C
SPAN 8D
THEA 1
THEA 12A
THEA 13A
THEA 13B
THEA 13C
THEA 13D
THEA 14
THEA 16
THEA 2A
THEA 2B
THEA 7

COURSE_DESC_LONG
Introduction to Athletic Training
Adapted Aquatic Exercise
Adapted Swimming for Total Fitness
Adapted Physical Education
Softball
Adapted Cardiovascular Conditioning & Training
Fencing
Aerobics
Adapted Aquatic Exercise
Adapted Swimming for Total Fitness
Adapted Physical Education
Adapted Cardiovascular Conditioning & Training
Games and Rhythms for Children
Swim for Fitness
Yoga
Individualized Cardiovascular Fitness
Baseball
Theory of Sports Management
Introduction to American Government
Introduction to Comparative Politics
Principles of Physical Science
Introduction to Psychology
Self-Assessment and Career Development
Mass Media and Society
Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology: Social Problems
Marriage and the Family
Sociology of Minorities
Sociology of Women and Men
Spanish for Spanish Speakers
Elementary Spanish
Elementary Spanish
Intermediate Spanish
Intermediate Spanish
Conversational Spanish
Conversational Spanish
Conversational Spanish
Conversational Spanish
Theatre History
Acting: History and Practice
Actor's Workshop
Actor's Workshop
Actor's Workshop
Actor's Workshop
Stage Production
Introduction to Television
Children's Theatre Repertory
Children's Theatre Repertory
Introduction to Theatre

| DATE_LST_REVIEWD |

5/12/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
3/10/2003
12/8/2003
3/10/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
3/24/2003
4/28/2003
4/28/2003
4/28/2003
3/24/2003
3/10/2003
11/17/2003
11/17/2003
12/8/2003
2/25/2002
3/10/2003
1/29/2001
11/17/2003
8/25/2003
10/27/2003
11/17/2003
11/17/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
12/8/2003
8/25/2003
10/27/2003
8/25/2003
9/8/2003
9/8/2003
8/25/2003
8/25/2003
9/8/2003
4/5/2000
4/5/2000
11/26/2001
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