COURSE_TITLE_NUM	COURSE_DESC_LONG	DATE_LST_REVIEWD
ACCT 103	General Office Accounting	2/12/2001
ACCT 105	Payroll Accounting	2/12/2001
ACCT 111	Introduction to Income Tax	2/12/2001
AE 603	Vocational Training IV	12/8/2003
AE 613	Independence Training IV	12/8/2003
AE 636	Adapted Physical Education	12/8/2003
AJ 12	Criminal Procedures	4/10/1989
AJ 14	Criminal Law	4/10/1989
AJ 16	Introduction to Evidence	4/10/1989
AJ 173	Fundamentals of Probation and Parole	11/12/1992
AJ 18	Community and Human Relations	4/10/1989
AJ 19	Introduction to Investigation	10/4/1989
AJ 20	Juvenile Law and Procedure	6/7/1990
AJ 21	Narcotics and Drug Abuse	12/31/1984
AJ 32	Crime and Delinquency	12/19/1995
AMT 100	General Aircraft Technology	7/19/1990
AMT 101	General Aircraft Technology	7/19/1990
AMT 110	Airframe Maintenance Technology	7/19/1990
AMT 111	Airframe Structures	7/19/1990
AMT 121	Aviation Powerplant Systems Technology	7/19/1990
ANTH 1	Introduction to Physical Anthropology	11/17/2003
ANTH 3	Introduction to Cultural Anthropology	11/17/2003
ANTH 5	Magic/Witchcraft and Religion	11/17/2003
ART 11	Creativity/Imagination and Innovation	12/8/2003
ART 113	Introduction to Digital Video	3/24/2003
ART 114	Digital Media Production	3/24/2003
ART 1A	Art History	12/8/2003
ART 1B	Art History	12/8/2003
ART 77	Introduction to Digital Media	3/24/2003
ATH 35	Basketball	12/8/2003
ATH 42	Football	11/17/2003
ATH 47	Soccer	11/17/2003
BIO 7	Human Anatomy	12/8/2003
BOT 191B	Workplace Skills	12/8/2003
CD 14A	Working with School Age Children	3/24/2003
CD 30A	Teaching Practices and Techniques	9/1/1991
CD 30B	Teaching Practices and Techniques II	6/1/1991
CD 6	Games and Rhythms for Children	3/24/2003
CGD 1	Industrial Sketching and Problem Solving	12/8/2003
CGD 160	Technical Manual Desktop Publishing/Graphics	9/26/1996
CGD 6	Advanced Technical Computer Graphics	9/26/1996
CGD 8	Advanced Computer Graphics for Design Application I	9/26/1996
CGD 9	Advanced Computer Graphics for Design Application II	9/26/1996
CMUN 10	Small Group Communication	11/17/2003
CMUN 1A	Introduction to Public Speaking	11/17/2003
CMUN 4	Intercultural Communication	5/6/2002
CMUN 8	Intercutural Communication	5/6/2002
COS 200	Beginning Cosmetology	11/20/1992
COS 200	Intermediate Cosmetology	2/25/1993
COS 201	Advanced Cosmetology	12/8/2003
COS 202 COS 203	Practicum	12/8/2003
COS 205	State Board Review	6/12/1997
COS 205 COS 207		
CSIS 112	Contemporary Styling	12/9/1993
USIS 112	Keyboard Speed Building	4/10/1990

COURSE_TITLE_NUM	COURSE_DESC_LONG	DATE_LST_REVIEWD
CSIS 113	Introduction to Digital Video	3/24/2003
CSIS 114	Digital Media Production	3/24/2003
CSIS 177	Operating System, Networking Lab	12/10/2001
CSIS 77	Introduction to Digital Media and its Tools	3/24/2003
CWE 192	General Work Experience Education	10/16/2003
DM 113	Introduction to Digital Video	3/24/2003
DM 114	Digital Media Production	3/24/2003
DM 77	Introduction to Digital Media and its Tools	3/24/2003
DM 85	Web Design I: Dreamweaver	3/24/2003
ENGL 2C	Introduction to Film and Fiction	12/8/2003
ENGL 4B	British Literature - 1798 to Present	12/8/2003
ENGL 5A	Survey of American Literature - 1620 to 1865	5/12/2003
GUID 1	Self-Assessment and Career Development	3/10/2003
GUID 191B	Workplace Skills	12/8/2003
GUID 250	Supervised Tutoring	8/1/1978
GUID 28	Tutoring Techniques	12/8/2003
GUID 29	Tutoring Lab	12/8/2003
GUID 530	Job Readiness	4/28/2003
GUID 557	Learning Skills Assessment	10/27/2003
GUID 561	Writing Skills	4/28/2003
GUID 562	Directed Study Lab in Arithmetic	10/27/2003
GUID 563A	Directed Study Lab in Algebra	10/27/2003
GUID 563B	Directed Study Lab in Algebra	10/27/2003
GUID 564	Directed Study Lab in Pre-Algebra	10/27/2003
HE 1	Health Education	4/28/2003
HIST 1	United States History through Reconstruction	12/9/2002
HIST 12	Cultural History of the Mexican American	11/17/2003
HIST 2	United States History Reconstruction to the Present	12/9/2002
HIST 7A	History of Western Civilization	12/8/2003
JOUR 10	Mass Media and Society	1/29/2001
MATH 14	Math for the Liberal Arts	11/5/2001
MATH 1B	Single-Variable Calculus and Analytic Geometry	10/13/2003
MATH 1C	Multivariable Calculus	10/13/2003
MATH 414	Basic Math Skills	10/22/2001
MATH 5	Introduction to Statistics	4/28/2003
MATH 8A	First Half of Precalculus	10/27/2003
MATH 8B	Second Half of Precalculus	10/27/2003
PE 10A	Fundamentals of Softball	3/10/2003
PE 10B	Fundamentals of Softball	3/10/2003
PE 11A	Fundamentals of Baseball	10/27/2003
PE 11B	Fundamentals of Baseball	10/27/2003
PE 12A	Fundamentals of Football	5/12/2003
PE 12B	Fundamentals of Football	5/12/2003
PE 14A	Fundamentals of Basketball	3/24/2003
PE 14B	Fundamentals of Basketball	3/24/2003
PE 16	Swimming	2/24/2003
PE 17	Golf	3/10/2003
PE 17	Tennis	2/24/2003
PE 10	Badminton	
PE 19 PE 20		2/24/2003
PE 20 PE 21	Bowling	3/10/2003
	Volleyball	3/10/2003
PE 24	Individualized Weight Training	3/10/2003
PE 25	Soccer	5/12/2003
PE 27	Basketball	5/12/2003

COURSE_TITLE_NUM	COURSE_DESC_LONG	DATE_LST_REVIEWD
PE 3	Introduction to Athletic Training	5/12/2003
PE 34	Adapted Aquatic Exercise	12/8/2003
PE 35	Adapted Swimming for Total Fitness	12/8/2003
PE 36	Adapted Physical Education	12/8/2003
PE 37	Softball	3/10/2003
PE 38	Adapted Cardiovascular Conditioning & Training	12/8/2003
PE 39	Fencing	3/10/2003
PE 44	Aerobics	12/8/2003
PE 534	Adapted Aquatic Exercise	12/8/2003
PE 535	Adapted Swimming for Total Fitness	12/8/2003
PE 536	Adapted Physical Education	12/8/2003
PE 538	Adapted Cardiovascular Conditioning & Training	12/8/2003
PE 6	Games and Rhythms for Children	3/24/2003
PE 61	Swim for Fitness	4/28/2003
PE 62	Yoga	4/28/2003
PE 64	Individualized Cardiovascular Fitness	4/28/2003
PE 65	Baseball	3/24/2003
PE 7	Theory of Sports Management	3/10/2003
POLS 1	Introduction to American Government	11/17/2003
POLS 3	Introduction to Comparative Politics	11/17/2003
PSCI 1	Principles of Physical Science	12/8/2003
PSYC 1A	Introduction to Psychology	2/25/2002
PSYC 5	Self-Assessment and Career Development	3/10/2003
SOC 10	Mass Media and Society	1/29/2001
SOC 1A	Introduction to Sociology	11/17/2003
SOC 1B	Introduction to Sociology: Social Problems	8/25/2003
SOC 21	Marriage and the Family	10/27/2003
SOC 3	Sociology of Minorities	11/17/2003
SOC 4	Sociology of Women and Men	11/17/2003
SPAN 12A	Spanish for Spanish Speakers	12/8/2003
SPAN 1A	Elementary Spanish	12/8/2003
SPAN 1B	Elementary Spanish	12/8/2003
SPAN 2A	Intermediate Spanish	12/8/2003
SPAN 2B	Intermediate Spanish	12/8/2003
SPAN 8A	Conversational Spanish	12/8/2003
SPAN 8B	Conversational Spanish	12/8/2003
SPAN 8C	Conversational Spanish	12/8/2003
SPAN 8D	Conversational Spanish	12/8/2003
THEA 1	Theatre History	8/25/2003
THEA 12A	Acting: History and Practice	10/27/2003
THEA 13A	Actor's Workshop	8/25/2003
THEA 13B	Actor's Workshop	9/8/2003
THEA 13C	Actor's Workshop	9/8/2003
THEA 13D	Actor's Workshop	8/25/2003
THEA 14	Stage Production	8/25/2003
THEA 16	Introduction to Television	9/8/2003
THEA 2A	Children's Theatre Repertory	4/5/2000
THEA 2B	Children's Theatre Repertory	4/5/2000
THEA 7	Introduction to Theatre	11/26/2001